twenty dollars ($420.00) for Belinda McGhie to travel to Norman, OK on May 8, 2026, to
attend the 911 Coordinator Workshop. [CC 2/11/26] 26‐90‐1 
Supporting Documentation

i.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a travel
donation from Levitt Foundation in the amount of one thousand, seventeen dollars and
four cents ($1,017.04) for Samantha Extance to travel to Los Angeles, CA on February 1‐3,
2026, to attend the Levitt Foundation Grantee Conference. [CC 2/11/26] 26‐106‐1 
Supporting Documentation

j.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a

[...]

twenty dollars ($420.00) for Belinda McGhie to travel to Norman, OK on May 8, 2026, to
attend the 911 Coordinator Workshop. [CC 2/11/26] 26‐90‐1 
Supporting Documentation

i.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a travel
donation from Levitt Foundation in the amount of one thousand, seventeen dollars and
four cents ($1,017.04) for Samantha Extance to travel to Los Angeles, CA on February 1‐3,
2026, to attend the Levitt Foundation Grantee Conference. [CC 2/11/26] 26‐106‐1 
Supporting Documentation

j.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a